
YORK (Yak Co.) —For York
County landowners interested in
preserving their farm and natural
lands, a public meeting will be
held to inform the agricultural
community about the benefits of
farmland preservation through
either the county/state easement
purchase program or through the
donation to aprivate conservation

organization. The meeting will
also discuss die benefits of enroll-
ingyour farmlands in your town-
ship Agricultural Security Area.
The Natural Resource Conserva-
tion Service will also discuss soil
and water conservation planning
on the farm toprotect your natural
resources. An appraiser will also
be on hand to discuss the methods
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•DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOTRUB OFF EASILY
• EASILY

COMPRESSED AIR
To have your barn cleaned with air it will clean off dust, cob webs & lots of the old lime

This will keep your barn looking cleaner & whiter longer

CALL US ABOUT ON THE FARM FLY CONTROL
Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 37 YEARS EXPERIENCE INSURED
5 Trucks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing

RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS
Barn Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.

Spraying Since 1961

Branch

Public Meeting For York Farmers
used in valuingyour farm’s ease-
ment rights. The meeting will be
held Thursday, April 16. at 7:30
p.m. in the Kennard Dale High
School Auditorium, located along
Stale Route 851 in Fawn Town-
ship.

Ag Frat
Welcomes

Students
STATE COLLEGE

(Centre Co.) Agri-
culture students from
the PSU branch campus
system attended the an-
nual commonwealth
campus weekend spon-
sored by Delta Theta
Sigma, an agricultural
fraternity located at
Penn Stale’s main cam-
pus.

Turf Food, 20 lb
Weed n Feed 20 lb
Crabgrass Preventer 20 lb.
Preen n Green 15 lb.
Garden Hose 5/B”xso’. ...

Garden Hose 5/B”xso’
Pistol Grip Nozzle, Plastic
Bow Saw 24"
Tree Prunter w/flgs. pool .
Rain Gauge
Window Thermometer .

This event, held
March 20-22, allows
Penn State agriculture
students planning to
transfer to the Univer-
sity Park campus an op-
portunity to become
familiar with the cam-
pus and the college of
agriculture.

Poly 2 gal 26 oz
Poly 1 3 gal 26 oz,

Door Closer Black .

Door Closer, ALV
Push Button Latch
Push Button Latch
Keyed Entrance Knob,
Single DeadboltAny persons inter-

ested in information on
future Commonwealth
Campus Weekends or
other agriculturalevents
please contact Delta
Theta Sigma at
814-237-2651 or visit
our web page at
wwwatthens.cac.psu.ed
u/fiatemities/dts.

Bamboo 18"
Bamboo 24"
Bamboo 30" .

Greensweeper Leaf 24"
Greensweeper Leaf 30”
Spring Metal 22"....
Eagle 54”

Onion Hoe 52’’..
Cultivator Eagle
Shovel Eagle
Shovel Eagle\SOSOSOBOSOBOBOBOSOSOBO^^

For more information about the
meeting, pleasecall 717-840-7400
Ag Preserve Board or Fawn
Township Municipal Office

382-4834. For individuals
special needs who would lilfe
attend, please call 840-7400
make those arrangements.
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WHEELS
Lawn Mower Wheel, Plastic, 7”
Lawn Mower Wheel, Steel, 7”.
Lawn Mower Wheel, Plastic 8”.
Lawn Mower Wheel, Steel, 8".
WheelbarrowWheel & Tire

roil

PLANT FOOD

51
YEARS
1947-1998

W«’r« Th#
Probtom Solvtn

..$1.95

...$3.95
$2.65

..$3.95
$13.95

Miracle Gro 1 1/2 Lb.
Miracid 1 1/2 Lb .

Bloom Plus Schultz..
Tomato Plus Schultz
African Violet Food 5 5 oz

SPRAYERS

$3.95
$3.95
$3.80
$3.80
$1.95

$21.55
$19.35

$6.10
$7.95
$6.45
$6.45
$6.40
$6.85

. $5.25
56.20
56.95

-,...*8.95
59.30

. .$6.25
$5.60

$17.50
. $6.50
, $5.60
~.$7.40

if V

MW 71515
MW 7151
MW 87515
MW8751
MW4BOB

3200011
3200029
3200045
3283886
700479
702751
21010010
80810
2001907
2702
5301

3299765
3299799
768684
195734
768707

CH2602
CH2601

NlBl6O
N 181628
N 178400
N 178392
5023809
5023601

700496
700502
700511
A 19200
A 19230
9045
AlBBl6

AlB4ll
A 18023
A 15543
A 15545

Wll

$2.90
$2.95

...$1.95 \l
$2.25 )'
$6.50 ft
$4.95 n

$11.50 5V
. $3.50 J
.$3.35 J
$2.35 t
$3.75 1

$10.75 I

$95.89
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Agriculture - Residential - Commercial

For All
Your Concrete

Walls And
Construction Needs

Buildings • Basement • Floors
Retaining Walls • Footer
SCS Approved Manure Storage Pits

65' Diameter SCS Approved Circular Manure Storage

Invest In Concrete, Qualii Work That Will Last A Lifetime
CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATES
AND SEE HOW AFFORDABLE
CONCRETE WALLS CAN BE

CONTACT
ROY SENSENIG
717-355-0726

precise CONCRETE
WALLS, INC.

531 Hollander Rd., New Holland, PA 17557

32CAR14
32AK16

Ant & Roach Killer 14oz
Enforcer 16oz

72070
72113
617420
638018
7126287
32HE24
7111065
631917
7264609
0643

Plastic Scrub Brush..
Tampleo Scrub Brush
Floor Scrubber
Dazzle Webster Sponge Squeeze
Sup-Brute 24” w/Handle .
Hero PowerCleaner 24 oz
Vinegar Wmdex 22 oz
Moth Balls 14oz ..

Garbage Bags 8 gal ...

Trash Container 32 gal
Come see our NEW display on Lawn & Garden Tools!

MISC
SCCII6 Tie-Down I”xl6' 3,000 lb .
20277 Plastic Coated Wash Line, Green, 50’ Coil
DSB6*II4 Drywalt Screw 6"xl 1/4” 8,000 Bulk Box
DSZ6MSB All Purpose Screw 6”xl 5/8" 5000 Bulk Box
DSG6*2 Galvanized Screw 6”x2” 3,500 Bulk Box
EAM7BHC4V Air Compressor 1 1/2" HP 125 PSI 3 6 CFM Emglo

PLUMBING
SS4SF

$8.96
$2.20

$25.99
$23.99
$34.00

$339.95

Sump Pump 1/3 HP, 3 yr warranty, Stevens
S5OOO Sump PUmp syr Warranty ... $139.95

NEW!! Everyday Low Prices on Corrugated Drain Pipe perforated and
solid 100' -$19.89

MAILS
0110486 Cement Coated Sinker Nail 8P 50 lb
0110494 Cement Coated Sinker Nail 12P50 lb
0110478 Cement Coated Sinker Nail 16P50 lb
BIMPII4G Galvanized Coil Nail 1 1/4”
8RN4581 Bostitch Roofing Nailers . .

$19.98
$19.95
$19.85
$24.95

$389.00

Charcoal 20 lb bag
Charcoal Lighter Fluid

IGLOO COOLERS & ICE CHEST IN STOCK
EAIMI

Barn & Fence Paint, gal .
Exterior Latex Flat White Paint 2 gal pail
Sheetrock Joint Compound 62 lb
Sheetrock Joint Compound PLUS 4 5 gal
Dap 4000. ... ....

We Now Stock Drywall Corner Bead!!
TOOLS

Combination Wrench Set 11 pc ITI
Pocket Knife 3-5/16"

.$21.95
$9.95

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
717-738-7350

50 Woodcorner Rd.
Lititz, PA 17543
1 Mile West of Ephrata
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Hours:
Mon., Thur*., Fri. 7 ».m.-8:30 p.m.
Tuee. & Wed. 7*.m.-5:30 p.m.

Sat. 7 e.m. -4 p.m,
_

CC2O
CLF32

8041691
8047995
M 380501
266744
8113482

11711
001380

$4.95
$.99

$15.95
$17.95
$9.99
$9.99
$2.199


